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Observations were drawn from Thargomindah Airport {station 045025}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.915NW32036.81008.811SW82931.514:3931NW9.0037.922.4Su1
1001.224NE83235.81005.628NNE3633.615:5759W10.6039.227.1Mo2
1003.719WNW83933.81006.928NNE58026.814:2441W6.013.036.323.4Tu3
1007.613NE83836.81010.26NNW6531.221:1330E9.0038.324.7We4
1009.315E3238.91013.017NNE5132.508:2731N11.8039.726.4Th5
1008.917NNW2738.81013.426N4333.907:5335N7.4040.628.2Fr6
1007.020W82938.81010.726NNW63735.317:3041SW13.0040.431.2Sa7
1007.833W88626.11009.811SSE44435.515:0846WSW39.529.3Su8
1008.533SE87725.31010.619E86627.017:2350SE30.024.5Mo9
1008.013ESE44529.81011.415SE85625.013:2633SSE30.921.9Tu10
1005.226S1636.41008.415S3130.116:2737SSW24.020.037.421.8We11
1003.39NW1736.51006.920E2631.509:5735ESE038.123.0Th12
1002.422S1339.81005.511NNE2634.114:1730S28.0040.524.7Fr13
1004.111SSE1740.01007.017NNE3234.809:2231N15.6041.826.8Sa14
1004.411NNW31641.41008.013N73134.115:1430SSW10.0042.427.3Su15
1003.320ESE1841.31007.422NNE2536.217:2443ENE13.4043.028.4Mo16
1002.619SE12140.61007.49NE4134.016:5352SSW15.0042.529.2Tu17
1005.122SE1938.11008.531SE1931.708:3550SE14.8039.128.3We18
1005.015ESE72937.81008.826E4730.107:1443E18.6039.027.4Th19
1003.211S2238.21007.415N4532.815:3035SW14.2039.828.2Fr20
1002.99NW73136.61007.713WNW4533.214:3152WSW39.528.2Sa21
1000.813SW1739.41005.913ESE1733.612:5935WSW42.026.8Su22
1005.222S1634.41007.030SSE1829.111:1744SSW28.0035.723.8Mo23
1008.917ESE1133.01012.824SE1925.307:4041ESE22.6034.520.5Tu24
1008.415ESE1036.81012.726ENE1830.608:2139E38.420.1We25
1002.724NNW1243.11007.831N3735.009:5754N23.6044.123.8Th26
1005.824SW2135.01007.128SSW83130.708:4941SSW23.0037.829.2Fr27
1008.619SW1234.11011.215SSE1928.315:2139SW12.8035.721.1Sa28
1010.217SSE1135.01013.919E1630.712:3639ESE13.2036.420.8Su29
1009.217SSE1037.91013.217E1632.815:0839S039.723.0Mo30
1007.122S41438.31010.719ESE1832.915:4339SSW23.4039.425.5Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
1005.71852536.61009.21963431.716.038.725.4Mean
1000.89NW11025.31005.56NNW41625.06.030.020.1Lowest
1010.233#88643.11013.931#88036.259W28.020.044.131.2Highest

367.033.0Total
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